Rangliste

Schlussmatch mit 11 Teilnehmer

in Kehrsatz am 30.08.2025

Sport 2-Stellung

Id Rang Vorname Nachname
6954 1 Patrick Wagli 98
6955 2 Urs Meyer 94

Stellungssieger liegend: Patrick Wagli

Sport Liegend

Id Rang Vorname Nachname

6939 1 Reto Zimmermann

Ordonnanz Liegend

Id

5899

6053

6938

6182

6957

6959

Rang

Vorname

Walter

Bruno

Daniel

Urs

Klaus

Hans-Rudolf

Nachname

Haldi
Wittwer
Wenger
Messerli
Schnider

Griinig

97

96

liegend

95

95

kniend: Patrick Wagli

99

91

93

93

90

94

87

Total

290

285

97

95

92

92

90

88

89

94

94

liegend
98 99
liegend
96 95
98 94
94 86
91 95
90 89
89 87

kniend
91 92
91 88

99

97

92

92

90

87

87

Total

277

273

94

94

89

95

92

92

87

Total
Match

567

558

Total
Match

586

Total
Match

568

558

552

548

540

526

9

10

22

15

1

10

NE



6958 7 Bernhard Bahler 85 86 88 82 95 83 519
6539 8 Ursina Wyss-Casutt 85 92 84 91 86 81 519

6950 9 Markus Habegger 81 88 77 86 88 88 508
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